FY 2024-2025 Solid Waste Rate Schedule

Description Inside Qutside
Sanitation — Residential $14.00 $20.00
Sanitation — Commercial $17.00 $22.00
Recycling $7.50 $10.00
Yard Waste Fee — Residential $3.00
Can Damage Fee $50.00 for second repair in any 12-month period

FY 2024-2025 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Description Inside Outside
Minimum Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $20.70 $41.40
Volumetric Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $6.71 per 1000 $13.42 per 1000
Volumetric Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $8.39 per 1000 $16.78 per 1000
Minimum Sewer Rate 0-2,000 gallons $20.70 $41.40
Volumetric Sewer Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $6.71 per 1000 $13.42 per 1000
Volumetric Sewer Rate over 15,000 gallons $8.39 per 1000 $16.78 per 1000
B & W Fiberglass Rate 0-2,000 gallons * $285.00
Lattimore Rate 0-2,000 gallons* $40.00**
Bulk Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $33.70
Bulk Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $10.08 per 1000
Bulk Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $12.87 per 1000

*Outside volumetric rate after 2,000 gallons used

**$30 availability rate + $10 utility fee




